
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

CUMBERLAND FALLS HWY. WATER DISTRICT 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

Environs of Cities of Corbin 
For and w; J ~ amshur~, Ky. 

Community, own o~ ity 

Reyised 1 SHEET NO. -------
CANCELLING P . S.C. NO. 5 -=-----
.R~Q~"-i~s~e~a....__SHEET NO. _ ___.. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

GENERAL WATER SERVICE 

FIRST 1,000 Gallons (minimum bill) 
NEXT 4,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gal. 
NEXT 5,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gal. 
OVER 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gal. 
Wh{tley County Water District, per 1 , 000 Gallons 

LARGE MINIMUM CHARGES 

5/8"X3/4" Meter---------$11.69 
One-Inch Meter----------$28,05 (5,000 Gal. Minimum) 
Two-Inch Meter----------$84 , 60 (25,000 Gal . Minimu ) 

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT BASE 

Supplier 

City Utilities Commission, Cortin, Ky. 

West Laurel Water Association 

City of Williamsburg, Ky. 

Rate 

$1.40 per 1,000 Gal. 
Plus $50.00 per month 
Fixed Charge 

$1.47 per 1,000 Gal. 
(minimum bill($53.40) 

$1,50 per 1,000 Gal. 

$11. 69 
4.09 
3.24 
2.69 

$ 1I84 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO MISSION 
OFKENTUCK 

EFFECTIVE 

DATE OF ISSUE 5 - d. ~ --9 :J___ 

ISSUED BY 9 2 ~f Officer 

DATE EFFECTI~!N ~ 1~ - 9 -=h 

TITLE "S~'f 10 807 KAR 5.011. 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public ServictB'\Co~ntucky ( 
in Case No. d&ted . PUsuCSERVICEOMMISSIGER ~ f(; 'q1.p 


